United Elevator Company Inc. I nvolice

165 Enterprise Drive
Marshfield, MA. 02050 Date Invoice #
(781) 740-2440
47712022 824264
Biit To Site Address
City of Somerville Sometvilie City Hall
Dept of Public Works Elevator Maintenance/Service
1 Franey Road 93 Highland Avenue
Somerville, Ma. 02144 Somerville, MA 02143
Terms Rep On Site Date P.C. Number
Net 30 BP 47712022 190167
GQuantity Desoription Price Each Amount
Contractual Agreement for the Elevator Maintenanve for all Municipal
Buildings and Schools.
Agreement # 190167 Coniract Competition 12/31/2021
(] Argenziano School 180.0C 0.00
0§ Capuano 180.00 0.00
0} Central Library 180.00 0.00
0 { City Hall Elevator 180.00 0.00
0§ City Hall Lift 110,00 0.00
{ 1 City Hall Annex ©180.00 18000
{{ Ditboy Stadium 180.00 0.00
01 DPW - Water Dept 110.00 0.00
0 1 East Somerville Community School Elevator 180.00 0.00
0| East Somerville Community School Wheelchair Lift 110.00 0.00
| {Edgerly Education Center 180.00 180.00
0 | Healy School Elevator 180.00 0.00
0 | Healy School Wheelchair Lift 110.00 0.00
0| Kennedy Elementary School 180.00 0,00
0 | Public Safety Building 180.00 0.00
0 | Somerville High School Elevators  (UE found building demolished) 180.00 Q.00
0] Bomerville High School Wheelchair Lift (UR found building 110.00 0.00
demolished)
0| Fraffic and Parlding Dept (New [D # 274.-W-19526) 110.00 0.00
0} West Somervilie Neighborhood School Blevators 180.00 Q.00
0§ West Somerville Neighborhood School Lift 110.00 0.00
1§ Winter Hill CommunitySchool 180,00 180.00
MA Sales Tax 6.25% 0.00

Please make check payable to United Elevator Co. Inc. Include invoice number(s) for
proper payment, Tgtaﬂ $540.00




United Elevator Company Inc. mVO i cée
165 Enterprise Drive

Marshfield, MA. 02050 Date Invoice #
(781) 740-2440
4172022 824097
Bill To Site Address
Somerville City Hall Kennedy Schoot
1 Franey Road 5 Cherry Street
Aun: DPW Somerville, Ma.
Somervitle, Ma. 02145
Terms Rep | OnSiteDate | P.0. Number
Net 30 BP 4/1/2022
CQuantity Description Price Each Amouni
Job info: 04/01/2022: TC-40812 Trouble Call: 274-P-310 (274-P-310) /
Kennedy Elementary School, 5 Cherry Street, Somerville 5 Cherry Street
Somerville MA.
Call deseription: Kennedy Elementary School, § Cherry Street,
Somerville - 274-P-310 ~ 274-P-310; Entrapment
Reported by: Passengers - Students
2]04/01/2022: Got the passengers out of the car and reset the SOS switeh. 323.00 646.00
Observed operation as the car ran normally to all floors, Overtime -
Mechanic; D D'Antona
1 [ Fuel / Surcharge Fee 30.00 50.00

Please make check payable to United Elevator Co. Inc. Include invoice number{s) for
proper payment, Total $696.00




United Elevator Company Inc.
165 Enterprise Drive
Marshfield, MA. 02050

Bill To

City of Somerville
Dept of Public Works
1 Franey Road
Somerville, Ma. 02144

D Please check box if address is incorrect or has changed, and indicate change(s)

on reverse side,

New e-mail address? Enter here:
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United Elevator Company Inc.
163 Enterprise Drive

A GO R i

Invoice
Date Invoice #
2/28/2022 822606
Balance Due
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PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN TOP PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT.

Marshfield, MA. 02050

PO, No. Terms Project Rep
Net 30 BP
Deseription Qty Rate Amount
Contractual Agreement for the Elevator Maintenance for all Municipal Bulldings
and Schools,
Agreement # 190167 Contract Competition 12/31/2021
Argenziano School 0 180.00 0.00
Capuano 1 180.00 180.00
Central Library 0 180.00 0.00
City Hall Elevator ] 180.00 180.00
City Hall Lift 1 110.00 110.00
City Hall Annex 0 180.00 0.00
Bilboy Stadium 0 180.00 0.00
DPW - Water Dept 1 110.00 110,00
East Somerville Community School Elevator 1 180.00 120.00
East Somervilie Community School Wheelchalr Lift 1 110.00 110.00
Edgerly Education Center 1 180.060 180.00
Healy School Elevator 1 [80.00 180.060
Healy School Wheelchair Lift 1 110.00 110.00
Kennedy Elementary School 1 180.00 180.00
Pubiic Safety Building ] 180.00 180.00
Somerville High School Elevators  (UE found huilding demolished) 0 180.00 (.00
Total
. Payments/Credits
@ PAST QUE Balance Due

Page 1




United Elevator Company Inc.
165 Enterprise Drive
Marshfield, MA. 02050

Bill To
City of Somerville
Dept of Public Works

| Franey Road
Somerville, Ma. 02144

Please check box if address is incorrect or has changed, and indicate change(s)
on reverse side.

[]

New e-mail address? Enter here:
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United Flevator Company Ine,
165 Enterprise Drive

Invoice
Date Invoice #
2/28/2022 822606
Balance Due $600,00

Lo ST A

PLEASE DETACIH AND RETURN TOP PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT.

Marshfield, MA. 02050
P.0, No. Terms Project Rep
Net 30 BP
Description Qty Rate Amount
Somerville High School Wheelchalr Lift (UE found building demelished) 0 110.00 0.00
Traffic and Parking Dept {New ID # 274-W-19526) 0 110,00 0.00
West Somerville Neighberhood Schoaol Elevators 0 180,00 0.00
West Somerville Neighhiorhood School Lift 0 110.00 0.00
Winter Hill CommunitySchool 1 180.00 180.00
MA Sales Tax 6.25% 0.00
There will be a $50.00 charge for all returned checks. Any outstanding Total $1,880.00
balances unpaid on the date when due to United shall be subject to a finance .
charge of 1% % per month (or the maximum aflowed by law} . For billing Payments/Credits -51,280.00
inquiries; 781-740-2440 Balance Due $600.00

Page 2




United Elevator Company Inc.
165 Enterprise Drive

Marshfield, MA.. 02050

Invoice

Date Invoice #
(781) 740-2440 ‘
41812022 824098 i
Bill To Site Address
Somerville City Hall Central Library
1 Franey Road ‘19 Highland Ave
Aitn: DPW Somerville, Ma.
Somerville, Ma. 02145
Terms Rep On Site Date P.0. Number
Net 30 Bp 4/8/2022
Quantity Desoription Price Each Amouﬁf
Job info: 04/08/2022: TC-40913 Trouble Call: 274-P-88 (274-D-88) /
Central Library, 79 Highland Avenue, Somerville 79 Highland Avenue
Somerville MA
Calt description: Central Library, 79 Highland Avenne, Somerville -
274-P-88 - 274-P-88: Caller states that the elevator is down and needs
maintenance. Request came in via email,
Reported by: Bowler, Michast
2.5 1 04/08/2022; Car down with power off on arrival, Fault log showed door 196,00 475.00
close fajlure fault at bottom landing. Ran normal upon power up, Went
over bottom hail locks and and door operation, Observed normal
operation and returned to service. Possible door obstruction caused
faull. - Mechanic: D Folan
L{Fuel / Surcharge Fee 50.00 50.00
Please make cheek payable to United Elevator Co, Inc. Include invoice number(s) for
proper payment. Tota! $525.00




United Elevator Company Inc. ' Nnvoice
165 Enterprise Drive

MaI'Shﬁeld, MA. 0205{) r- Date Invoice #
(781) 740-2440 -
3/31/2022 823393
BiliTo Site Address
City of Somerville Someryille City Hall
Dept of Public Works Elevator Maintenance/Service
1 Franey Road 93 Highland Avenus
Somerville, Ma. 02144 Somerville, MA 02143
Terms Rep On Site Date P.0. Number
Net 30 BP 3/31/2022 190167
Quantity Description Price Each Amount
Contractual Agreement for the Elevator Maintenance for all Municipal
Buildings and Schools,
Agreement # 190167 Contract Competition 12/31/2021
1§ Argenziane Schoot 180.00 180.00
1| Capuano 180.00 180.00
11 Central Library 180.00 180.00
11 City Hall Elevator 180.0¢ 180,00
1 City Hall Lift 110.00 110.00
1§ City Hall Annex 186.00 180.00
1 Dilboy Stadium 180.00 180.00
1 DPW - Water Dept 110.00 110.00
1 [East Somervilie Community School Elevator 180.00 180.00
1 { East Somerville Community School Wheelchair Lift 110.00 110,00
1 | Edgerly Lducation Center 180.00 180.00
1| Healy School Flavator 180.00 180.00
1 | Healy School Wheelchair Lift 110.00 110.00
1] Kennedy Elementary School 180.00 188.00
1 | Pubiic Salety Bullding 180.00 180.00
0§ Somerville High School Elevators (UE found building demolished) 180.00 0.00
0 | Somerville High School Wheelchair Lift {UE found building 000 0.00
demolished)
1| Traffic and Parking Dept (New ID # 274-W- 19526) £10.00 110.00
1} West Somerville Neighborhood School Elevators 180.00 180.00
1} West Somerville Neighborhood School Lift 110.00 110.00
1| Winter Hill ComanunitySchool 180.00 180.00
MA Sales Tax 6.25% 0.00

Please make check payable t¢ United Elevator Co. Inc. Include invoice numberts) for
proper payment, Total $3,000.00




’ 11 Norfolk Street » Manstleld, MA 02048 .
53 Robinson Bouwlevard # Qrange, CT 06477
Nl: KT' B77-4-JANSAN {877-452-6726) ”V Val Cf

wWwwnexigensupply.com
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‘ Sold To Ship To
City of Somerville DPW Somarville High School
ATT: Accounts Payable . ATY; Mlke Bowlep
1 Franey Road : 81 Highland Ave,
Somerville MA 02145 Somezrville MA 02143
usgal

ol

Net 30 Days

. o BRI YT F
My AT LTI
R st RN R 4 A

Sent Copy Pay By 0B/05/2022 Writer: IDY

STgratura ProoT of Dellvary: PLEASE REMIT ALL PAYMENTS 10 11 NORFOLE ST., reh : a.
MANSFIELD, MA 02048, rI'T'{?e-"i ga}f_;d":se ' 3'980.80
Involces not patd within 30 Mise Char‘ges 0.00
M S days will ba charged interest of 1.5% par month, - Sub Total 3 QBBIUO

Tesms & Conditions » .
w00y to recent difficulties sourcing preduct, Taxable 0.00
?lnd bu’ikﬁ?g up ETS"Q'E“‘%‘“‘W?E%L ﬁ;lm et Tax (EXem) 0,00

ecessary Tor us Lo consider g = ogales fing :

Accepted By duse US/06/7% 00537 URETL further notigett TOTAL $3,985.00



JSUPPL s RQUP

11 Norfolle Street » Mansfleld, MA 02048 :
53 Rolinson Bollevard » Orange, CT 0BA77

B77-4- JANSAN [877-452-6726)
www.naxtgensupply.com

CREDIT

formerly
STETSON -4} ‘! X
ﬂurneme & P
Sold To _ . Ship To
City of Somerville DPW Semerville High Schoaol
ATT: Accounts Payable ATT: Mike Bowler
1 Franey Road 81 Highland Ave.
Somerville MA (02145 Somerville MA 02343
usal
- | Urder Datg ~—— "F Buyer T L Custamer POT R 1 R ~} oelesman )
00100'79 06/02/2022131 5560 CREDIY 315556 Te ‘I‘12/019 MAG
Iiviieo &< Invoize Data ™™ | Siip Date - -,,H_aigh:t Topms 7= L o Numbee-<2 7R Terms i
| 315586C ' 06/02/2022 06/02/22 | PREEAID 1Net 30 Days
k#EEE Trivolce  Mesgage | wadkex’ -
APPLY TO INVOICE 31535§ A
" CORREGT PRICING
ST N O e e T ek R b
1| wioo| -a8e] o |Rrsoo-n SIMPLY SUPREME ROLE TOWE[CE' . 39.85/$<3985. 00
800'WHITE, 2" GORE, 6/CS|
: - Ratiri fEon Invbite - 3158867 T L
2 100 100 _ |RT800-W . SIMPLY SUPREME RO 4§ . 38.231 $3823,00
: SR AR A : E BOD'WHITE, 2n CORE; &/CS : S S
This b5 wit-He Comt e %
") {PLEASE RERIT ALL PAVRENTS 70 11 NORFOLK ST. Y (Me v 15 “T62.00
| MANSFIELD, MA 02048, ’E‘rgﬁ’gﬁﬂd € leg 80
Invotces not paid within 30 M‘iSC Charges 0'00
days will ba charged interest of 1,5% per mobths b Tatal __162'00
: Terma & Condltiens ata .
*+:0ue to recent difftculties scurcing product, Taxab]e 0.00
and bmldh;g up emergencydmve?%ory. it 1s ) Tax cexem 0.00
necassary for us Lo consider a1l PPE sales fimal :
! _ \until further notigests TOTAL $ 162 OO
Archive QQQ_ Y Pay By 07/02/2022 Writers JH



1 Narfolle Streel » Mansiield, MA 02048

;-\
NEXT-G s e ey INVOICE

S SUPRLY GROUP www,nextgensup ply.com
. farmerly
(= St
18 _
Eluerime 55 RIS
Sold Ta Ship To
City of Somerville DPW Somerville Hligh School
ATT: Accounts Payable ATT: Mike Rowler
1 Franey Road 1 Franey Road
Somerville MA 02145 Somerville MA 02145
usal

03/23/22

e T m

S

STgrAtIre PROGT OF DaTIvary: | [PLEASE RERTT ALL PAYNENTS T0 11 NORFOLK ST, erch ise .00
WAFIELD, WA OB, ’ i ganm 4'118.80
nvoicas not paid within 30 ]
days will he charged interast of 1.5% per monih. l‘éﬁ gch!gg{ ges . A 11%‘88

M ms & Conditlons R o
- +ie to recent 4] Ficulties sonrcing product:, Taxable 0.00
. and buﬂdi?g up e?:mrgenc%invaﬁ;ory}, 1tf13 - Tax (exem 0.00
hecessary for us to consider all sales final unti ;
[oFt N garage bt 03723722 1150 | | further noticexts TOTAL $4,113.00

Sent Copy  Pay By (4/22/2022 Writers 10Y



INVOICE

‘@, FIRE EQUIPMENT
% i . o : INVOICE
INCORPORATETD ©DATE: | 05/31/2022
D_UE DATE: 06/30/2022
Phone: 888-296-1381 Fax: 888-296-1384
www.feinewengland.com, AR@felnewengland.com
BILLING ADDRESS: SHIPPING ADDRESS:
SOMERVILLE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS Brown Schoal
1 FRANEY ROAD 201 Willow Ave
SOMERVILLE, MA 02145 Somerville, MA 02144
Approver:
_ PROBLEM DESCRIPTION =" -~ &
Temporary Compressor Left Onsite
WORK PERFORMED . 7 0.0 0%
Temp compressor left onsite
- CUSTOMER REFERENCE ~|: "' WORK ORDER NUMBER: "|::"-* “"PURCHASE ORDER ... |~ WORK COMPLETED ON
somervilledpw WO-00240947 05/31/2022
. 'PRODUCTNAME ~ ... | & . DESCRIPTION | QUANTITY: | UNITPRICE | * NETVALUE =
Dry Sprinkler 713 - Sprinkler Service 1.00 $0.00 $0.00
Weekly Temporary Compressor weekly temp compressor rental 1.00 $152.50 $152.50
Rental : _ ' .
Labor Labor : 1.00 $125.00 $125.00
NET TOTAL: $277.50
TAX TOTAL: 50.00
INVOICE TOTAL: $277.50
OUTSTANDING TOTAL: $277.50

REMIT TO: FIRE EQUIPMENT INC - PO BOX 423 . READING, MA 01867-0623




invoice 194586

Page 1 of 1
R L Remifo: [ fnvolee 194506 _Pats T4-Feh-2057 )
J Likarr Malntanance Systems PO Number Mike B
L l K A R R ATTN: Accounts Recelvable Order Date  14-Febh-2022
6 Parry Drive Ship Date  14-Feb-2022
MAINTENANCE BYSTEMS Foxborp, MA 02035 Tarms Net 30
(608) 543-2138 Due Date 16-Mar-2022
(508) 772.4452 Carrigr Qur Truck
8ill To: o I T T
Somerville Parks & Recreation Semerville DPW
19 Walnut 5t 17 Franey Rd
Somerville MA 02143 Somarville MA 02143
Doseription,, . lemCods T Grdored Shipped HO_ [ Frcax  moun
Envirosafe  Ice. Melt Paltat’ LIK0DS9250~PLT 2 2 0 :f ?840Q,JN $1,568.00
149pLT Pl
March Total $1,568.00
Taxable Sales $0.00
0.0% Sales Tax $5.00
$0.00
Frolght $0.00
Salesman EM Ppd Deposit $0.00
Cust Acct SOMERT10 Total Due $1,568.00

) ek § v .}»
LY & WY

. O Conheet



Cleanco Maintenance Corp. Invoice
318 Bear Hill Road, Suite 8
Waltharm, MA 02451 Date Invoice #
- - F 781-8%90-
T781-8903-2400 F 781-890-2466 1272012001 128188
www.cleancocorp.com
Vendor #
Bill Te
City of Somerville
Procurement & Coniracting Services
93 Highland Ave
Somerville, MA 02143
Rep Terms Due Date P.O. No. Project
JH Nei 30 1/19/2022 20222196
_ " Description - . Cay L Rate - 'Ar'n_ount _
ADDITIONAL LABOR RENDERED TO ASSIST FOR 45.00 360.00
CHRISTMAS EVENT ON 12-2-21.
Subtotal $360.00
Sales Tax (6.25%) $0.00
C Total $360.00
b I-EJ \ l N _ Payments/Credits $0.00
. It's ﬁot]ust c'lea'n, it's CLEANCO clean.
Balance Due $360.00




|
H

Invoice

! P.O. Box 240022
ﬁg “i Dorchester, MA 02124 Date Invoice #
i \ 617-282-3888 Fax 617-282-536% :
A l P A www.aetnaﬁrealall}fin.com ggthonzed Deler 9/3 0/2021 94375
TIRE ALATM SERVICE COMIANY, INC. Security
Vigilant Fire & Life Safety
Bilt To Ship To
City of Somerville 42 Cross Street
1 Franey Rd
Somerville Ma 02145
Stephanig Estrela
P.O. Number Terms Due Date
Net 30 10/30/2021
Quantity Description Rate Amount
Material used for service call that was billed on invoice 93316
3 | Notifier NP-200 Addressable Smoke w/Base 106.50 319.50
2| Notifier NH-100 Addressable Heat Detector w/Base 90.00 180.00
Sales Tax 6.25% (.00
1.5% Interest accrned monthly on balances due
Total $499.50




P.O. Box 240022
Dorchester, MA 02124

Invoice

& | ‘ 1 Date Invoice #
! 617-282-3888 Fax 617-282-5369 .
A ! ” I A www.actnafirealarm.com ggth“m’d Deolar 6/14/2022 98057
FIRE ALARM SERVICE COMIANY, INC, Security -
Vigifant Fire & Life Safely
Bill To Ship To
City of Somerville High Schoal
1 Franey Rd
Somerville Ma 02145
P.O. Number Terms Due Date
Net 30 7/14/2022
Quantity Description Rate Amount
6-13-22 Reported to location above to respond to trouble on 110.00 220.00
FACP. Remote annunciator panel stuck in reset after Somerviile
Fire responded to an alarm call eatlier in day. Removed 24 volt
power from panel. Upon reconnection of 24 volt power, Panel
powered up and access to screen controls regained.
Sales Tax 6.25% 0.00
1.5% Interest accrued monthly on balances due
Total $220.00




P.0. Box 240022

Invoice

ﬁg Dorchester, MA 02124 Date Invoice #
617-282-3888 Fax 617-282-5369
A ’ | www aetnafircalarm.com Autharized Doaler 6/24/2022 98223
FIRE ALARM SERVICE COMIPANY, INC. Security
Vigilant Fire & Life Safety
Bill To Ship To
City of Somerville Kennedy School
1 Franey Rd
Somerville Ma 02145
P.0. Number Terms Due Date
Net 30 7/24/2022
Quantity Description Rate Amount
4]6-22-22 Reported to above location for a shutdown on the 110.00 440,00
sprinkler system and assisted as needed. On arrival system was in
trouble-machine room duct smoke. Returned to restore upon
completion of work.
Sales Tax 0.25% 0.00
1.5% Interest accrued monthly on balances due
Total $440.00




|

P.0. Box 240022

Invoice

| Dotchester, MA 02124 Date Involce #
A A 617.282-3888 Fax 617-282-5369
M il L wwiw.aetnafirealarm.com Gk 6/22/2021 93114
FARY, AUATIN SEXVICK COMPANY, TG, Securlly
Vigikant Fira & Life Safety
Bill To Ship To
City of Somerville Healy School
1 Franey Rd
Somerville Ma 02145
P.0. Number Terms Due Date
Nat 30 712212021
Quantity Description Rate Amount
6|6~18-21 Reported for 2nd floor damper issue, Found damper 110,00 660.00
closed, Spale with Cannistraro for actual location issue appears to
be ho power to damper motor, Believe this is a Honeywell issue
not fire alarm issue. Astna will be onsite Monday for 2nd floor
mechanical room heat shutdown/restore, 1f possible sxrange for
Honeywell to be onsite to sorf out 2nd floor damper issue. Panel
restored
Sales Tax 6.25% .00
1.5% Intersst acerued monthly on balances due
Total $660.00




P.0. Box 240022

Invoice

ﬁ ' ‘k Dorchester, MA 02124 Date Invoice #
617-282-3888 Fax 617-282-5369 d Deal
A A www.aetnafirealarm.com g‘étmm Pedler 1/10/2022 95738
FIRT ALARM SERVICE COMTANY, INC. Security
Vigilant Fire & Life Safety
Bill To Ship To
City of Somerville Armory
1 Franey Rd 191 Highland Ave
Somerville Ma 02145
P.O. Number Terms Due Date
Net 30 2/9/2022
Quantity Description Rate Amount
[-6-22 Repotted for a report of a wet smoke detector, We were 110.00 114,00
asked to report as it has been newly acquired by Somerville DPW,
Upon atrival, no access to Armory, Needs to be scheduled and
setup with contact Marc. Also found it is on a master box and
will have to be scheduled with SFD to be plugged out
1-7-22 On-site at above location to replace smoke detector that 110.00 220.00
got wet from leak. I.1D13 in fitness center had corrosion and
water stains. Replaced smoke head and base and cleared trouble
on panel, System back online and restored to normal
Notifier Smoke FSP951 WHITE 87.00 87.00
Notifier BASE B210PF 21.00 21.060
Sales Tax 6.25% 0.00
1.5% Interest accrued monthly on balances due
Total $438.00
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SPECIAL AGENT SYSTEMS, ING.

H0L043

67 Pleasant Street
WATERTOWN, MA 02472-2317
617-924-2100 - FAX 617-923-13896

www.sassecuritysystems.com

SOHERVILLE D, P. W,

NTTH: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

| FRANEY RD.
 SOHERVILLE Hh. 02145

DATE

OB/Z2Riz oI L

NO, PAGE

MYolce

DATE DUE

OT422/22.

. REFERENCE ‘| -

. DESCRIPTION

O AMOUNT

PO # 20225866-00

HONITORTHG, SERVICE, LEASING AND
GUARD RESPORSE: CHARGES. FOR - THE.
INTRUSTON . ARD. FIHE. ALARK.SYSTENS

10 THE. CITY. BUELBTNGS.

HONTHLY  PERTOD:: JON- 1~ JUN.30, 2022 -

-~ HONTHLY CHARGE:

- 100 7075, 00087 -

107300

SUBTOTAL  T075.00
Tax . 008
ToTAL 7075 00-,

PLEASE PAY
LAST AMOUNT 7075, 0D
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*akk TNVOICE *#*%%

& METROPOLITAN PIPE & SUPPLY Invoice #: 83740661.001
m 30 INNERBFLT ROAD Invoice Date: 06/23/22
£3) E 30 INNERBELT ROAD 29 i A29292
lw ml SOMERVILLE MA 02143 Ship Branch : 1
l Phone: 617-492-6400 gglge#BranChg 3
Fax 617-354-3860 g :
Bill To: Ship To:

CITY OF SOMERVILLE
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
FRANNEY ROAD

1

SOMERVILLE,

1 FRANNEY

MA 02145

CITY OF SOMERVILLE
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

ROAD

SOCMERVILLE, MA 02145

3ea leal 0887795 WATTS RK-009M2-T 2in 009M2 394.180ea 1182.54
TOTAL REPAIR KIT
INCIUDES: 18T & 2ND CHECK & RELIEF
VALVE
| A finance charge of 1 1/2% per month (183 Annual Percentage Rate) will be added to all| account balances over 30 days old. |
ALL CLAIMS AND RETURNED GOODS MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY THIS INVOICE NUMBER.
RETURNS SUBJECT TO HANDLING CHARGES
VISTIT UE ON THE WEE ET METPIPE. CoM Net Amount 18254
S8ales Tax 0.00
Terms: NET 30 DAYS ToEaTL 118254
06232022 10:27. 25 At
53740661 001
‘=.-—-—'—'—-_--__
AT
.+ Reprint .. Reprint .. Reprint .. Reprint ..




PO,

CITY OF SOMERVILLE
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
FRANNEY ROAD

1
SOMERVILLE,

kkke TNVOICE ##%%#

1 FRANNEY

MA 02145

SOMERVILLE,

CITY OF SOMERVILLE
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

RCAD

MA 02145

q- METROPOLITAN PIPE & SUPPLY Inv01ce #: 537 4604 .001
f.f 30 INNERBELT ROAD %1}30106&23532 6/0 / 22
53 ﬁ 30 INNERBELT ROAD pel I
F SOMERVILLE MA 02143 Ship Branch : 1
Phone: 617-492-6400 gglge#BraHCh %
Fax : 617-354-3869 g :
Bill To: Ship To:

08/01/23 [ 06/01/22 |House Accounts SRAKEY PU PICEUP aku
12ea l2ea| 2724002 3/44§SSE WASHER 0.060ea 0.72
2ea 2eal GROHE 2834200F LF NON-ADJ SHOWER HD 39.460ea 78.92
6ea 6ea| 0792091 WATTS 3/4in LF8A RB VB LEAD 55.360ea 332.16
FREE VACUUM BREAKER
| A finance charge of 1 1/28|per menth (18% Annual Percentage Rate) will be added <o all|account balances over| 30 days old. |
ALL CLAIMS AND RETURNED GOODS MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY THIS INVOICE HUMBER.
RETURNS SUBJIECT TO HANDLING CHARGES
VISTIT U8 ON THE WEB AT METPTIPE,COM Net Amount 4711 .80
Sales Tax 0.00
Terms: NET 30 DAYS Total 411,80




OLJEq
A
30 TINNERBELT ROAD
| i g 30 INNERBELT ROAD
|m H SOMERVILLE MA 02143

0
&
W
%3

HII Phone: 617-492-6400
Fax 617-354-3869
Bill To:

CITY OF SOMERVILLE
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
1l FRANNEY ROAD

SOMERVILLE, MA 02145

ERR R INVOICE #%#%%
METROPOLITAN PIPE & SUPPLY

Involice #: 83740989.,001

Invoice Date: 06/24/22
P/O 229292
Rel CENTRAL FIRE
Ship Branch : 1
Price Branch: 1
Page # : 1

Ship To:

CITY OF SCMERVILLE
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
1 FRANNEY ROAD

SOMERVILLE, MA 02145

“iea lea PRIER 478D-12 12" FROST FREE 31.470ea 31.47
STT.LCOCK W/ 1/2 MALE/COPPER END
lea lea TACO 110-248 STAINLESS STEEL PUMP 815.800ea 815,80
ILESS FLANGES
| A finance charge of 1 1/2%|per month (18% Amnual Percentage Rate) will be added to a1l account balances overl 30 days old. |
ALL CLAIMS AND RETURNED GOODS MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY THIS INVOICE NUMBER.
RETURNS SUBDECT TO HANDLING CHARGES
VISTT U8 ON THE WEB AT METDTIDE . COM Nt ERMGUnRt S4T3T
Saleg Tax 0.00
Terms: NET 30 DAYS TEEAT gAY

«+ Reprint ..

Reprint .. Reprint ..

Reprint ..



30 INNERBELT ROAD
30 INNEREBELT ROAD
SOMERVILLE MA 02143

Phone: 617-492-6400
Fax 617-354-3869
Bill To:

CITY OF SOMERVILLE
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLTIC WORKS
1 FRANNEY ROAD

SOMERVILLE, MA 02145

#kkk TNVOIOQE #%k%
METROPOLITAN PIPE & SUPPLY

Invoice §: 836
Inv01ce Date:

ﬁ A28292
Rel

Ship Branch
Price Branch:
Page #

et

e

Ship To:

CITY OF SOMERVILLE
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WOREKS
1 FRANNEY ROAD

SOMERVILLE, MA 02145

lea lea gggg4pg¥EASE GEN PISTOL GRIP HANDLEI 83.000ea' 83.00
lea leal 3 YR REPLACE COVERAGE 25.000ea 25.00
| A finance charge of 1 1/2%|per month (18% Annual Percentage Rate) will be added to ali|accourt balances overl 30 days old. |
ALL CLAIMS AND RETURNED GORDS MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY THIS INVOICE NUMBER.
RETURNS SUBJECT TO HAKDLIN& CHARGES

VISIT US ON THE WEB AT METPIPE.COM Net Amount 108.00

Sales Tax 0.00

Terms: NET 30 DAYS Total 108.00

LI

Reprint ..

Reprint .. Reprint ,,

Reprint ..



OLIY,
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kkkw TNVOTCE **kw

& METROPOLITAN PIPE & SUPPLY Invoice #: 83736954, 001
m 30 INNERBELT ROAD %I}B’Ol?eagggg ; 9/
-5%" I 30 INNERBELT ROAD pbi L
ﬂ H SOMERVILLE MA 02143 Ship Branch :
A Phone: 617-492-6400 g%ge#Branch
Fax 617-354-3869 '
Bill To: Ship To:

CITY OF SOMERVILLE CITY OF SOMERVILLE
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
1 FRANNEY ROAD 1 FRANNEY ROAD

SOMERVILLE, MA 02145 SOMERVILLE, MA 02145

2ea 2ea| G2CP19XC1 1/2 PRESS CONNECT X 3/8 8.510ea 17.02
oD COMP CP ANGLE STCP
lea lea| CK22 21n CIPLATX2 COP CPLG 14.630ea 14.63
3001-22
A Tinance charge of 1_1;é$ par nnn%ﬁ_(laé Annual Percentage ﬁétéi_ﬁ%1% bé_added to all|account balances over| 30 da&é_éia__-
ALL CLAIMS AND RETURNED GODDS MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY THIS INVOQICE NUMBER.
RETURNS SUBDECT TO HANDLINE CHARGES
VvISTT U8 ON THE WEEB AT METPIPE.COM Net Amount 31.65
Sales Tax 0.00
Termg: NET 30 DAYS Total 31.65
0609-2022 09:5:232 Lht
S3736954.001
s 6t 813

.+ Reprint ..

Reprint .. Reprint ..

Reprint ..
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CITY OF SOMERVILLE
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
FRANNEY ROAD

1
80

Bi

MERVILLE,

whxk TNVOICE *#%k#
METROPOLITAN PIPE & SUPPLY

30 IMNNERBELT ROAD
30 INNERBELT ROAD
SOMERVILLE MA 02143

Phone: 617-492-6400
Fax : 617-354-3869
11 To:

1

MA 02145

Invoice #:
Invoice Date
P/O
Rel
Ship Branch
Price Branch
Page #

Ship To:

CITY OF SOMERVILLE
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
FRANNEY ROAD
SOMERVILLE,

MA 02145

537

1

34981.00
06/02/22

ﬁf A29292

: 1
: 1
: 1

5ea 5@a 1—1é4x12 17GA CP TUBE TBE 11.220ea 56.10
82228-1 / 1773PCNE / 34464 / P38086
TT0612CP17
Sea S5eal 8090CROS6 CP ;—1/2x1-144 P-TRAP 48.840ea 244 .20
MCGUIRE W/ 6in SWT EXT W/ CO
lea lea| TACO 110-248 STAINLESS STEEL PUMP 815.800ea 815.80
LESS FLANGES
lea lea| TACO 5003-H3 3/4 LF MIXING VALVE 170.000ea 170.00
85-175DEG-F RANGE W/ PRESS END
CONNECTIONS
| A finance charge of 1 1/2%| per month (18% Annual Percentage Rate) will be added to all|account balances over| 30 days old. |
ALL CLAIMS AND RETURNED GODDS MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY THIS INVOICE NUMBER.
RETURNS SUBJECT TO HANDLING CHARGES
VISIT US ON THE WEB AT METPIPE.COM Net Amount 1286.10
Sales Tax 0.00
Terms: NET 30 DAYS Total 1286.10

.+ Reprint .. Reprint .. Reprint .. Reprint ..



k%% TNVOICQE **%#%

0 METROPOLITAN PIPE & SUPPLY Invoice #: S3741766.001
&
B 30 INNERBELT ROAD %?gOl?eAggggé 6/28/22
¥ E B 30 INNERBELT ROAD PLS 4
|m H" SOMERVILLE MA 02143 ship Branch : 1
ual Phone: 617-492-6400 gglge#Branch 1
Fax : 617-354-3869 g ;
Bill To: Ship To:

CITY OF SOMERVILLE
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

CITY OF SOMERVILLE
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

1 FRANNEY ROAD 1

SOMERVILLE,

MA 02145

FRANNEY ROAD
SOMERVILLE, MA 02145

lea lea 1/2X1 1/4 BLK MALL CPLG 92.260ea .26

lea leal 1- 1/2X1 BLK CI TEE 14 .250ea 14 .25

lea lea| 1X3/4 BLK CI 90-ELL 6.580ea 5.58

3ea 3eal lin BLEK CI °90-ELL 4 .620ea 13.86

2ea 2eal 1-1/2 BLK 1A-BAND 0.930ea 1.86

lea leal1-1/2 150%# BLK UNION 25.200ea 25.20

lea leal 1in 150% BLEK UNION 14.090ea 14.09

lea lea 1-1/4 150% BLK UNION 20.15%0es 20.15

10ft 10ft ng%ﬁl/4 (X10) TBE STD BLK 6.550ft 65.50

10ft 10ft F%I%En (X10) TBE S8TD BLEK 4.850ft 48.50

201t 20ft FT %élfz (X10) TBE S8TD BLK 7.850ft 157.00

| A Finance charge of 1 1/28|per month (18% Annual Percentage Rate) will be added to all|account balances over| 30 days o1d. |
ALL CLAIMS AND RETURNED GODDS MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY THIS INVOICE WUMBER.
RETLRNS SUBJECT TO HANDLING CHARGES

VISIT US ON THE WEB AT METFIPE.COM Net Amount 376.25

Bales Tax 0.00

Terms: NET 30 DAYS Total 376.25

.+ Reprint ..

Reprint .. Reprint

.. Reprint ..



International Association of Electrical Inspectors

Thi_s_ 8 ta certify that
- Joe C. Marino

Has met the cerlification requirements as established by IAE for
. Electrical Inspector; General
Certification #: 7082514 Expiras: 1131/2025
/W =~

PresidenliCEO, Rudy Gatza

ACCOUNT ACTIVITY (CONTINUED)

Date of
Transaction % Amount
1212 “ .
122
. &
e S
1213 o0,
1213 i
1214
ggc‘rgm FIS33339 D7 H Z 2 wihzz3 Fegr 163 0EA5 MAMA 87534 357 WOOLG/L0E PSR
This Statement is a Facsimile - Not an originai
*
pnme 414740014 5226204 00000008000000G0000000005
RS
P.0. BOX 15123 e
WILMINGTON, DE 19850-5123 Make your payment at You have a credit balance of -$277.13.
For Undeliverable Mail Oaty ghass.com/payeard You-do hot have to make a payment at this time.
Account number: “ 564
. Amount Enclosed
67594 BEXZ 85721 D Makemdall to Chase Gard Services al the athdress helow:
JOE MARING
36 HARRISON ST
MEDFORD MA 02155-1320 .
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
PO 50X 1428

- CHARLOTIE NG 28201-1422

L5000 LE02BRAPLO LS 2 2R A0LS



KXXXAXXXXG 1 04)

Applied to invoice on 12/13/2021 8:47:56 AM

PO Box 830848 Date PO rwoice #
Richardson, TX 75083-0848
12/13/2021 200005707
Biit To Ship To
Joe Marino Joo Marino
SOMERVILLE DPW LIGHTS & LINES SOMERVILLE DPW LIGHTS & LINES
36 Harrison St 36 Harrison St
Medford, MA 02155-1320 Medford, MA 02155-1320
United States United States
165025743 65025743
Temns Due D'ate
Due on receipt 12/13/2021
Date | Qty | _ Description Piice Totals
12113/2021) NCPCCI 2B General - Renewal Fee $40.00 $40.00
Sub-Total $40.00
Tolal $40.00
Payments/Refunds
Date oy Description Price Totals
12/13/2021 1 Payment via Credit Card (using card ($40.00) {$40.00)

Total Payments/Refunds

Balance Due

$0.00




' p'n'me ¥34 74 D034 5REEL040000NNNENACDOIN0BN0N0000S |
v’
P.O. 80X 15123 . e ) Lol e
WHMINGTON, DE 19850-5123 Make your payment at You have a Cl'Edlt balanoe w; i .
For Undeliverable Mall Onty ghase comfoavoard \[ou do !‘lOt have tO make a payment at thls tlme

$ Amounl Erclosed
67594 BEXZ 35721 D MakeMall o Chase Card Services at the address betow;
JOE MAR ND
36 HARRISON ST
MEDFOHD MA 02155-1320
CARDMEMBER SERVICE

PO BOX 1423
CHARLOTYE NG 28201-1423 °

RE000 L0 eln3Ya0 ML L d 26 RO

L e ek BIBI0L bB0e, (T

ACCOUNT ACTIVITY (CONTINUED)

! -. ~
Tr:r?lsgtfﬁm Merchant Name or Transaclion Description $ Amount
R "

1211z M -
12he M L ad
. ——— =
12112 om0
1213 18I 6721235 1455 TX
1213 b il

lnternatlonal Association of Electrical ln_spectors _

Th“' 15 fo certify that
“JoeC. Nlarmo

Has met the ceruﬁcahon requirements g estabhshed by |AE! for
Ejectrical Inspector, Generat
Ceriification #: 7082514 Expires: 1!31!2026
s

PresidentiCEQ, Rudy Garza




ACR/21123

™ In-Town Service Center Main Office New Hampshire Office
PASE I( Prudential Tower » Lower Level 9 W, Third St. » 5o, Boston, MA 02127 6 Delaware Drive 05-09-2022
800 Boylston St » Baston, MA 82199 P 617-269-7110  800-628-2622 Salem, NH 03079
P 617-424-1383 F 417-269-9414 » 800-262-0547 P 603-240-5592 INVOICE NUMBER
THE SECURITY COMPANY Pasek.com » MA LIC #67C 24-HOUR EMERGENCY
REPAIR SERVICE
SOLD TO: SHIP TO:
401085 002
City Of Somerville City Of Somarville
Department Of Public Works Department Of Public Works
1 Franey Read 1 Franey Road
Somerville, MA Somerville, MA
02145 02145
{617) 6256600 Johnson, Matt (781} 5626-9811
QUOTE » CONTRACT » P.0. NUMBER DEPARTMENT * SALES REPRESENTATIVE TERMS ORDER DATE SALES ORDER
Matt Simplex 400 171354 Net g‘;‘?/;” 30 05-06-2022 609332
QTyY UOM ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE DISCOUNT AMOUNT
SIMPLEX PUSH
1 ea SILL1021B.2 BUTTON LEVER BES 436.20 0.00 436.20
IMPORTANT NOTICE RELATING TO MECHANIC'S LIEN LAW ON REVERSE SIDE OF INVOICE TAXABLE 0.00
Tax Paid Materials and Sub-Contracts NON-TAXABLE 436.20
PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE SUB-TOTAL 436.20
NO STATEMENT WILL BE SENT Tax: 0.000% 0.00
A service charge of 1.6% per month will be charged on all past-duse balarnces MA Exempt
TOTAL [USD] 436.20

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

401085 - 002
City Of Somerville

INVOICE: ACR/21123

REMIT TO: DH Pace Company
1901 E. 119th Street
Olathe, KS 66061

80INV(999) Rev. 06/12 + F/B Please Remove Bottom Stub and Return With Your Payment

AMOUNT
ENCLOSED

PASEK

THE SECURITY COMPANY”

Copyright ® DH Pace Cempany, Inc. 2013 « All Rights Reserved




™ n-Town Service Center
P ASEI( Prudential Tower * Lower Lovel 9 W, Third St. » So, Boston, MA 02127 & Dalaware Drive 05-27-2022
800 Boylston St. » Boston, MA 02199 P 617-249-7110 » 800-628-2822 Salem, NH 03079
P 617-424-1383 F 617-269-9414 » 800-262-0547 P 603-260-5592 INVOICE NUMBER

Maln Office New Mampshire Office ACR/21609

THE SECURITY COMPANY" Pasel.com » MA LIC #67C 24.HOUR EMERGENGY

SOLD TC:
401085
City Of Somerville
Department Of Public Works
1 Franey Road
Somerville, MA

REPAIR SERVICE
SHIP TO:
002
City Of Somerville
Department Of Public Works
1 Franey Road
Somerville, MA

02145 02145
(617) 625-6600 Johnson, Matt (781) 526-9811
QUOTE * CONTRACT * P.Q. NUMBER DEPARTMENT + SALES REPRESENTATIVE TERMS ORDER DATE SALES ORDER
Door Pull, latch guard 400 171408 Net g‘;‘:{;“ 30 05-26-2022 609736
Qrty UOM ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE DISCOUNT AMOUNT
ROCKWOGD OFFSET
1 ea RCKBF158.¢ DOOR PULL 1 X 169.00 67.60 101.40
DON-JO
2 ea DJILP.212.8L INTERLOCKING 16.70 0.00 33.40
LATCH GRD
DON-JO LATCH
2 ea BJ.ELP.208.5L PROTECTOR 31/2 X8 26.10 0.00 52.20
1 ea FAP urnish & Gustomer 0.00 0.00 0.00
ick-up
IMPORTANT NOTICE RELATING TO MECHANIG'S LIEN LAW ON REVERSE SIDE GF INVOICE TAXABLE 0.00
Tax Paid Materials and Sub-Contracts NON-TAXABLE 187.00
PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE SUB-TOTAL 187.00
NO STATEMENT WILL BE SENT Tax: 0.000% 0.00
A service charge of 1.6% per month will be charged on all past-due balances MA Exompt
TOTAL [USD] 187.00
401085 - 002 INVOICE: ACR/21609 AMOUNT
City Of Somerville ENCLOSED

REMITTO: DH Pace Company
1901 E. 119th Street
Olathe, KS 66061

PASEK

THE SECURITY COMPANY”

80INV(999) Rev. 06/12 » F/B Please Remove Bottom Stub and Return With Your Payment  Copyright © DH Pace Company, Inc. 2013 « All Rights Reserved



ACR/21947

™ In-Town Service Centor Maln Office New Hampshire Office
P ASE I( Prudentlal Tower ¢ Lawer Level 9 W. Third St. * So. Boston, MA 02127 & Delaware Drive 06-10-2022
800 Boylston St. » Boston, MA 02199 P 617-269-7110 » 800-628-2822 Salem, NH 03079
P 617-424-1383 F 617-269-9414 » 800-262-0547 P 603-260-5592 INVOICE NUMBER
THE SECURITY COMPANY Pasak.com « MA LIC #67C 24-HOUR EMERGENGY
REPAIR SERVICE
SOLD TO: SHIP TO:
401085 002
City Of Somerville City Of Sometville
Department Of Public Works Department Of Public Works
1 Franey Road 1 Franey Road
Somerville, MA Somerville, MA
02145 02145
{617) 625-6600 Jehnson, Matt (781) 526-9811
QUOTE « CONTRACT + P.O. NUMBER | DEPARTMENT + SALES REPRESENTATIVE TERMS GRDER DATE SALES ORDER
Matt LCN 1461 400 171354 Net %‘gs"” 30 06-09-2022 610030
aTy UOM ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE DISCOUNT AMOUNT
LCN DOOR CLOSER,
4 ea LCN1461P.R.8 REG ARM ALUM 425.00 510.00 1,190.00
IMPORTANT NOTICE RELATING TO MECHANIC'S LIEN LAW ON REVERSE SIDE OF INVOIGE TAXABLE 0.00
Tax Paid Materials and Sub-Contracts NON-TAXABLE 1,180.00
PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE SUB-TOTAL 1,190.00
NO STATEMENT WILL BE SENT Tax: 0.000% 0.00
A service charge of 1.6% per month will be charged on all past-due balances MA Exempt
TOTAL [USD] 1,190.00
401085 - 002 INVOICE: ACR/21947 AMOUNT
City Of Somervllle ENCLOSED

REMIT TO: DH Pace Company
1901 E. 119th Street
Olathe, KS 66061

BOINV(999) Rev, 06/1% « F/B Plaase Ramave Bottom Stub and Return With Your Payment

ASEK

THE SECURITY COMPANY"

Copyright ® DH Pace Company, Ing, 2013 - All Rights Reserved




ACR/22056

i) n-Town Service Center Maln Office New Hampshire Office
PASEI( Prudential Towar » Lower Level 9 W, Third 5t. » So. Boston, MA 02127 & Delaware Drive 06-15-2022
800 Boylston St. » Boston, MA 02199 P 617-269-7110 « 800-628-2822 Salern, NM 03079
P 617-424-1383 F 617-269-9414 » 800-262-0547 P 603-260-5592 INVOICE NUMBER

THE SECURITY COMPANY" Pasak.com * MA LIC #67C 24-HOUR EMERGENCY
REPAIR SERVICE
SOLD TO: SHIP TO:
401085 002
City Of Somerville City Of Somervilie
Department Of Public Works Department Of Public Works
1 Franey Road 1 Franey Road
Somerville, MA Somerville, MA
02145 02145
(617) 625-6600 Johnsan, Matt (781) 526-9811
QUOTE » CONTRACT « P.O. NUMBER | DEPARTMENT » SALES REPRESENTATIVE TERMS ORDER DATE SALES ORDER
Matt Electric Strikes 400 171354 Mot B 06-14-2022 610126
QTry UOM ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE DISCOUNT AMOUNT
LUCKY LINE KEY TAG
1 ea LKY20400 W/SPLIT RIN 116.80 35.04 81.76
VD6112FSE.24 VON DUPRIN
1 ea V.0 ELEC.STRIKE FOR RI 957.00 287.10 662.90
HES ELECTRIC
2 ea HES9600.9 STRIKE x US32D 3 570.00 342.00 798.00
VON DUPRIN 6000
2 ea VP.050237 SERIES SOLENOI 136.00 81.60 190.40
IMPORTANT NOTICE RELATING TO MECHANIC'S LIEN LAW ON REVERSE SIDE OF INVOICE TAXABLE 0.00
Tax Paid Materials and Sub-Confracts NON-TAXABLE 1,740.08
PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE SUB-TOTAL 1,740.06
NO STATEMENT WILL BE SENT Tax: 0.000% 0.00
A service charge of 1.5% per month wili be charged on all past-due balances MA Exompt
TOTAL [USD] 1,740.06
401085 - 002 INVOICE: ACR/22056 AMOUNT
City Of Somerville ENCLOSED

REMIT TO:  DH Pace Company ™
1901 E. 119th Street
Ciathe, KS 66061
THE SECURITY COMPANY"

80INV(999) Rev. 06/12+ F/B Please Remova Bottom Stub and Returm With Your Payment  Copyright @ DH Pace Company, Inc. 2013 + All Rights Reserved



™ In-Town Servico Center Main Office
PASEI( Prudential Tower * Lower Leve! 2 W, Third St. » So. Baston, MA 02127 & Delaware Drive 06-30-2022
800 Boylston 5t. « Boston, MAD2199 P 417.269.7110 » 800-626-2622 Salem, NH 03079
P 617-424-1383 F 617-269-9414 » B00-262-0547 P 603-260-5592 INVOICE NUMBER

THE SECURITY COMPANY" Pasek.com * MA LIC #467C

New Hampshire Office ACR/22541

24-HOUR EMERGENCY
REPAIR SERVICE
SOLD TO: SHIP TO:
401085 002
City Of Somerville City Of Somerville
Department Of Public Works Department Of Public Works
1 Franey Road 1 Franey Road
Somerville, MA Somerville, MA
02145 02145
{617) 625-6600 Johnson, Matt (781) 526-9811
QUOTE » CONTRAGT * P.O. NUMBER | DEPARTMENT * SALES REPRESENTATIVE TERMS ORDER DATE SALES ORDER
Matt Handle Locks 400 171354 Net g‘;‘;;” 30 06-30-2022 610489
QTY UOM ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE DISCOUNT AMOUNT
NATCB8754.415. N.C.L.DISC TUMBLER
2 ea 2 HANDLE LOCK 33.23 19.94 46,52
IMPQRTANT NOTICE RELATING TO MECHANIG'S LIEN LAW ON REVERSE SIDE OF INVOICE TAXABLE 0.00
Tax Paid Materiais and Sub-Contracts NON-TAXABLE 46.52
PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE SUB-TOTAL 46.52
NO STATEMENT WILL BE SENT Tax: 0.000% 0.00
A service charge of 1.9% per month will be charged on all past-due balances MA Exompt
TOTAL [USD] 4652
401085 - 002 INVOICE: ACR/22541 AMOUNT
City Of Somerville ENCLOSED

REMIT TO: DH Pace Company
1901 E, 119th Street
Olathe, KS 66061

BOINV/(999) Rov. 06/12 + F/B Please Remove Bottom Stub and Return With Your Payment

PASEK

THE SECURITY COMPANY"

Copyright © DH Pace Company, Ine. 2013 « All Rights Reserved



In-Town Servica Center

Main Office

New Hampshire Qffice

ACR/22877

™
ASEI( Pruclential Tower # Lower Lavel 9 W, Third St, * So. Boston, MA 02127 & Delaware Drive 07-15-2022
P 800 Boylston $t. « Boston, MA 02199 P 697-269-7110 » 800-628-2822 Salem, NH 03079
P 617-424-1383 E 617-269-9414 » B00-262-0547 P 603-260-5592 INVOICE NUMBER
THE SECURITY COMPANY Pasek.com » MA LIC #67C 24-HOUR EMERGENCY
REPAIR SERVICE
SOLD TO: " SHIP TO:
401085 002
City Of Somerville City Of Somarville
Department Of Public Works Department Of Public Works
1 Franey Road 1 Franey Road
Somerville, MA Somerville, MA
02145 02145
{617) 6256600 Johnson, Matt (781) 526-9811
QUOTE » CONTRAGT + .0, NUMBER DEPARTMENT » SALES REPRESENTATIVE TERMS ORDER DATE SALES ORDER
Matt KA Handle Sets 400 171354 NotBen %0 | oe-a0-2022 610508
QTY UOM ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE DISCOUNT AMOUNT
N.C.L.DISC TUMBLER
20 ea NATC8754 .2 HANDLE LOCK 33.23 199.38 465.22
Furnish & Customer
0 ea FAP Pick-up 0.00 0.00 0.00
IMPORTANT NOTICE RELATING TQ MECHANIC'S LIEN LAW ON REVERSE SIDE OF INVOICE TAXABLE 0.00
Tax Paid Materials and Sub-Contracts NON-TAXABLE 465.22
PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE SUB-TOTAL 48522
NO STATEMENT WILL BE SENT Tax: 0.000% 0.00
A service charge of 1.5% per month will be charged on all pasi-due balances MA Exampt ’
TOTAL [USD] 465,22
401085 - 002 INVOICE: ACR/22877 AMOUNT
ENCLOSED

City Of Somerville

REMITTO: DH Pace Company
1901 E. 119th Street
Olathe, KS 66081 -

BOINV(899) Rev, 08/12 « F/B

Please Remove Bottom Stub and Return With Your Payment

PASEK

THE SECURITY COMPANY”

Copyright @ DH Pace Cempany, Inc. 2013 + All Rights Reserved



ORIGINAL INVOICE

PLEASE INCLUDE THESE NUMBERS WITH
YOUR PAYMENT TO INSURE PROPER CREDIT

1

dlesex Gases P T ASCT Ho- | WO NWBe_]
-
' no,og'es ’nc 9 04/28/22 20033 00853574
=
PLEASE MAKE.CHECKS PAYABLE TO
AND MAIL TO -
Middlesex Gases & Technologies
P.O. Box 450249
Everett MA 02149
(617) 387-5050 FAX:(617) 387-3537
5[, S|
O ' CITY OF SOMERVILLE DPW H CITY OF SCMERVILLE DPW
b ATTN: ACCT PAYABLE L 1 FRANEY RD
1 FRANEY RD SOMERVILLE MA 02143
T SOMERVILLE MA 02145 T
03 C
ORCERNUMBER | CUSTGMER ORDER NUMBER ‘ILoc |sL8 % [terAs [BHIPVIA TERMS T INITIALS | PAGE
01432526-00 20110547 OO 002| 001|011 |QUR TRUCK NET 30 DAYS BB
_ R _ _ ) 5 .-
PPING ORDER CYLINDER UNIT
QTY GTY [k .
i ITEM SHiPD B DESCRIPTION ﬁ PRICE AMOUNT
SHIP 4/27/22
I i %% Location: 2 A% / y
1
1432526/0427PR 9811 g 0 6 71 33 .53 PROPANE CY 34 .15 204 .30
! UN1075 FLAMMABLE GAS
; VOL: 204
14 325260427MGTRM DEL 1 0 RCOM DELIVERY CHARGE A 0.00 0.00
{ALL CYLINDER TYPES)
1432526042 7THAZFEE 1 0 mA !3.50 3.50
1432526042 7ISUR1 1 0 ENERGY SURCHARGE EA 0.00 0.00
14325260427PR SUR1L 1 0 PROPANE SURCHARGE LO 67.80 67.80
; 30/33.5# CYLINDERS
: Subtotal 276,20
L
!
! TOTAL CYLINDERS | SHIPPED: & RETURNED: 7
Vo
o
|
Delivery Charge 47,00
W:mx;\BLE AMOUNT THSINVOIGE MAY GONTAIN A HAZAREOUS MATERVALS FGE or DELIVERY CHARKGE ot CYLINGER COMPLNCE CHARgE o exerv surcrarce. IR RTTNE; ., T i
T THAT FEE ISKOT MANDATED BY ANY FEDEAAL STATE ORLOGAL GOVERNYENT ENTITY AND'15 N FACT RETANEDEY THE SELLER ALTHOUGH RN TeRT TNyt .
0.00 | TiE SELLERHAS MADE NO ATTEMPT TO QUANTIFY THE AGTUAL GOST OF GOMPLIANGE WITH GOVERNMENT REGULATIONS or GOST OF CELIVERY or INCLUDING TAX 323.20

ADD\TIONAL ENERGY GOSTS, THE SELL[H [MTENDS THAT THESE FEES AHE AN EFFORT TQ REGOUP THDSE EST\MATED ADDIHONAL GDQTS




@‘- lesex Gases ]
(&Teghnologies inc. CYLINDER RENTAL INVOICE

. INVOICE NUMBER PURCHASE GRDER NUMEER

INVOIGE DATE .

PAGE - CUSTOMER# .

- HNDLCD . TERA # -

00887881 03/31/22
REMIT TO
Middlesex Gases & Technologies g
P.O, Box 490249 E
Everett MA 02146
B

(617) 387-5050 Y
Fax: (617) 387-3537

I? CITY OF SOMERVILLE ﬁ CITY OF SOMERVILLE

t 95 SCHOOL STREET A 95 BCHOOL STREET

T SOMERVILLE MA (02144 T SOMERVILLE MA 02144

o o

T I T A e e e il o el I

R PR PROPANE| CYLINDERS 2 0 0 2 0 62 .570 35.34
R HAZ CYLINDER COMPLIANCE 12,37 12.3%

TAX: .00
TOTAL VALUE OF cyLiNDERs | THIS INVOIGE MAY GONTAIN A HAZARDOUS MATERIALS FEE or DELIYERY GHARGE or GYLINDER GOMPLIANCE
GHABGE or ENERGY SURCHARGE. THAT FEE 15 NOT MANDATED BY ANY FEDERAL, STATE OR LOCAL GOYERNMENT TOTAL
250.00 ENTITY AND I8 IN FAGT RETAINED BY THE SELLER. ALTHCQUGH THE BELLER HAS MADE NO ATTEMPT TO QUANTIFY 47.71
THE ACTUAL COST OF COMPLIANCE WITH GOVERNMENT RECGULATIONS or COST OF DELIVERY or ADDITIONAL ENERGY
INVOICE TYPE COSTS, THE SELLER INTENDS THAT THESE FEES ARE AN EFFORT TO RECOUP THOSE ESTIMATED ADDITICHAL COSTS.
R - RENTAL

D - DEMURRAQE




( Middlesex Gases

(&Teghnologies Inc. CYLINDER RENTAL INVOICE
INVOICE NUMBER. - . PAGE .~ INVOICE DATE ) PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER

00880366 02/28/22

. CUSTOMER® =

HNDL CD TERR #

REMIT TO
Middlesex Gases & Technologies g
P.O. Box 490249 Iﬁ
Everett MA 02149 5
(617) 387-5050 Y
Fax: (617) 387-3537
il CITY OF SOMERVILLE ﬁ CITY OF SOMERVILLE
t 95 BSCHOOQOL STREET '!. 95 SCHOQL, STREET
, SOMERVILLE MA 02144 , SOMERVILLE MA 02144
o o
e TEM RUMBER [ DATE e | CYHNDERSTCYLNDERS ] EioNe. | “TENoe- bavg ComRER [ RatE AMOUNT
R PR PROPANE| CYLINDERS o] 2 0 2 0 48 570 27.36
R! HAZ CYLINDER COMPLIANCE 9,58 9.58
TAX: .00
THIS INVOIGE MAY GONTAIN A RAZARDOUS MATEAIALS FEE or DELIVERY GHAAGE or GYLINDER GOMPLIANGE
TOTALVALUE OF CYLINDERS | (2 RGE or ENERGY SURCHARGE. THAT FEE 18 NGT MANDATED BY ANY FEDERAL, STATE OR LOCAL GOVERNMENT TOTAL
250.00 ENTITY AND 1S IN FACT RETAINED Y THE SELLER. ALTHOUGH THE SELLER HAS MADE HO ATTEMPT TO GUANTIEY 36.94
THE AGTUAL GOST OF COMPLIANCE WiTH GOVERNMENT REQULATIONS or COST OF DELIVERY or ADDITIONAL ENERQY
TVGICE TYPE COSTE, THE SELLER INTENDS THAT THESE FEES ARE AN EFFCRT TO RECOUP THOSE ESTIMATED ADDITIONAL GOSTS,
R- BENTAL
D - DEMURRAGE




ORIGINAL INVOICE
dlesex Gases
" nOIogieS Inc_ 5 04728722 |20023 00893578
)

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO '
AND MAIL TO +

Middlesex CGases & Technologles
P.O. Box 490249

BEverett MA 02149

(617) 287-5050 FAX:{617) 3B7-3537

S| S|
0 [ CITY OF SOMERVILLE DPW H | CITY COF SOMERVILLE DPW
'[-) ATTN: ACCT PAYABLE ID 1 FRANEY RD
1 FRANEY RD SOMERVILLE MA 02143
T SOMERVILLE MA 02145 T
O 0
ORDERNUMBEA | CUSTOMER OADER NUMBER LOC [sLS# [Temmr# |SHIPVIAT 7 | TERMS o INTIALS| PAGE |
01432531-00120110547-00 001|001 C11|CUST PICKUP |NET 30 DAYS BB i
e e L R N
SHIPFING ORDER DER YN
- ITEM ary ary DESCRIPTION ¢
NUMBER |UDATE SHIPD Sl sH-o | ReTO B M| PRICE AMOUNT
‘ ! +% Location: 1 **
143253110426PR 9811 1 v 1 0| 33.54 PROPANE cv| f34.15 34,15
UN1D075 FLAMMABLE GAS
VOL : 34
1432531|0426HAZFPEEL 1 0 [EA 7.61 7.51
14325310426 FPR SURL 1 0 PROPANE SURCHARGE LC Jll.SO -/ll.30
: 30/33.54# CYLINDERS
Subtotal £E2.9¢
TOTAL CYLINDERE | SHIPPED: 1 RETURNED: 0
i TAXAELEMEJNT' " THHS INVCIGE MAY CONTAIN A HAZADOLS MATERALS FEE or DELIVERY CHARGE or CYLINDER GOMPLANGE GHARISE or ENERGY SUAGHARGE AMOUNT T
- = THAT FEEIS NOT MANDATED G ANY FEDERAL, STATE OR LOGAL GOVERNVENT ENTITY AND ISINEAGT RETAINED BY THE SELLER, ALTHOUGH J NETE=R T o] [0
0.00  DIESELLERHASMADE NOATTEMPT TO CUANTIFY THE ACTUAL COST OF COMPLIANGE WITH GOVERNMENT REGULATIONS or COST OF DELIVERY of INCLUDING TAX 52.96
| ADDITIONAL ENE.HC.W QOSIS. THE ?ELEEEE{EN_DETHAT }'HESE FC[:S ﬁF}E AN EFFORT TO RECOUP THOSE EST'M,"‘TEQ,A,DD,‘WLEOEE, : o .




From: rgallivan52 rgallivan8952@gmail.com
Subject: Fwd. Electronic Payment Receipt from nCourt for your OPSI license (HE-187784)
Date: July 12,2022 at 12:11 PM
To: Jillian Piwinski jpiwinskil110@gmait.com

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: <clstomarsorvice @pcourt coms-

Date: Mon, Jul 11, 2022 at 7.01 PM

Subject: Electronic Payment Receipt from nCourt for your OPS| license (HE-187784)

Your Receipt >

Paict To
: Name: Massachusetts Division of Professional Licensure - Cffice of Public Safety and Inspactions
Address 1: 1000 Waghington Straat
Address 2: Suite 710
City: Bosten
State: Massachuseits
Zip: 02118

FPayment On Behalf Of
First Name: Rory Last Name: Gallivan

Address 1. 94 Hudson St #2
Address 2:
City: Somenville State: MA Zip: 02144
Phone: (617} 645-0340

AlesGription 'H At

' Renewal Fee HE-187784 $60.00
Receipt Date: 7/11/2022 7:01:44 PM EDT Convertience Fee: $1.41
Invoice Number: aca75396-2b1 5-4d25-a849-46beb6f6006db Total Amount Paid:$61.41

Billing Information Credit / Debit Card Inforration

Narme Rory Gallivan Card Typa MasterCard
Email Rgalivan9352 @gmail.com Card Number ****+eax=ig{ gy

Street 94 Hudson st
City Somerville
State/Territory MA
Zip 02144

important Information >»

Pleass verify the information shown above. Your payment has been submitied to the Cffice of Public Safety and Inspections.

« This payment will appear on your statement as "NCOURT * MA OPSIONLINE-PAY".

@ For license renewals: your renewal reguest is now complete. Your renewal will be processed in the order it was received. If OPSI
needs additional documentation, a notice will be sent to your e-rail or mailing address on file. Otherwise, you can expect to receive a
new license within 3-5 weeks. You can also check the status of your license at hijps:/madnl mylicense. cormMerilication/,

o |f you have a question regarding your ficense, please contact the agency at §17-727-3200.

e Plaase nots that although the system may show that your payment fransaction was successful upon submission, your payment will
be considerad a pending transaction until proof of available funds in your account has been confirmec. Payments that are denied by
ERAY will incur an additional $23 fee to process.

» For refund policies, contact the Division of Professional Licensure at DPL-Dt-Accounting@masamail.state.ma. us. Please incjude
your invoice number and license number in your email.







fast Cambridge Savings Bank | Acceunt History

7/12/22, 1:39 PM

— ERSTRRPER .
Account History
Checking *5823 v |
Available**
Current. .
Account Details Vv
Transfer
Export

Narrow by items containing:

_e.g. AT&T, check, 5.00

Jul 12

Deposit Intern“

External Withdra"
External Wthdraw—

External Wrthdra~

Print

https://www.ecsbonline.com/dbank/live/app/home/foib/history?acsountid=D1 Page 1 cf 18



East Cambridge Savings Bank | Account History 7112422, 1:39 PM

POS Withdrawal (FIS) NCOURT *MA / OPSI NCOURT *MA OPSIONLI 844-5073638 $61.41
MA(9131)

Jul 11

POS Withdrawal (FI

POS Withdrawal (Fls*

withdrawal TransSS T

External Deposifii N

External Wlthdra_

POS Withdraf™

POS Withdrawal (F 4
MA(9131)

POS Withdrawa
ME (5456)

POS Withdrawals
ME(5456)

POS Withdraw iR

(it DLW

https:/fwww.ecsbonline.com/dbank/livefapp/home/folb/history?accountid=0D1 Page 2 of 16



= B oo A
Account History Other services

& Go to My TurboTex

East Cambridge Checking *9870 W )
ﬁvallable**

oA

# Seltext message aleris

@ Stop Payment
Account Defails v

£+ Account Preferences

Transfer
_ i Export S
- " Pt

N;Ercfwiby itoms containing: o B T
| e.g. AT&T, check, 5.00 c + o,

Date A Description . Amount Ralance 7 8 9
Bsjo5tiz . . 4 5 6
; 052712022 1 2 3
Costirins g 0
.gﬁ%glzozz

o
05/28/2022

e
0572812022
RIS N

05/29/2022 POS Withdrawal (F15) NCOURT *MA f DIVP NCOURT *MA DIVPROFL 844-40083é[] -
MA{3584) nyur ("»)

Diviciwr of Frotellional [ ice

“@8/20/2022
ofboizo22 |
. OB/AR2022
| O5/ZN2022
' ésfé1f2022
' 06!01{?Qé2
06/02/2022

08/02/2022

{ older newer > -




678118

controL# J1 2084668

IMPORTANT

If your license Is lost, damaged or destrayed; is inaccurate; or
needs to be correctad, visit our web site at mass.gov/dpl for
instructlons to ensure the proper mailing of your Renewat
Application and any other correspondence.

This license is subjsct to Massachusetts General Laws and
regulations. Your licenss ls a privilege, and cannot be lent or
assigned to any pergon or entity under penalty of law. Kesp this
licehse on your persen or posiad as reqwred by law and/or
regutations,




"l Verizon & 2:16 PM

Account History
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turf products INVOICE
157 Moedy foad, RO, Box 1200, Enfield, Connactlcat 06063 + (B60) 763-3581
UPCVENDIOR| INVOICE DATE ¢ QRDER Mo,
000000 06/21/21 1432962- 00
. ~ PO.ND, -1 pagE#
cusT: 275620 SA 1
shipTo:  DPW ADMINISTRATION cormesroNDENCETO:  Turf Products
MARGUERITE M BARRETT 157 Moody Rd
1 FRANEY ROAD Enfield, CT 06082
SOMERVILLE, MA 02145
TURF PRODUCTS
. Department 950
awTo:  CITY OF SOMERVILLE P.O. Box 4110
PURCHASING DEPT CITY HALL Woburn, MA 01888-4110
93 HIGHLAND AVENUE - — —
SOMERVILLE, MA 02143 TERMS, | .
Net 30 Days
g “8HIP POINT * - - gHIPVIA . SHIPPED
Tur'f Products LLC Delivery-QT 06/21/ 21
LINE:
. NO:-
1 1 each
2 1 i’?e.ach;'-
3 };i 1 |
4. 1
7" 1 each
f' 676,43
8" 1 989.87 98987
9" 1 0.00 0,00
7 LL}[les‘__‘[qtq_]-- Qty Shipped.Tota 7 Total 69759_30

" Invoice Total

Last Page




